
IMMANUEL COLLEGE, DIMAPUR, ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24 
MONTH DATE                               EVENT/ACTIVITY 

JUNE 5 
12 
16 
26-27 
29 

WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 
DECLARATION OF BA/B.SC 2ND SEMESTER RESULT 
REGULAR CLASSES FOR BA/B.SC 3RD & 5TH SEMESTER 
ORIENTATION PROGRAMME FOR BA/B.SC 1ST 
SEMESTER 
BAKRID/EID 

JULY 1-16 
7 
10 
17-5TH AUG 

ADMISSION FOR PG 
STUDENTS’ COUNCIL ELECTION 
SUBMISSION OF LESSON PLAN 
SUMMER BREAK 

AUGUST 7 
8 
15 
16 
21-30 

STAFF MEETING 
RESUMPTION OF CLASSES 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 
ORIENTATION FOR MA 1ST SEMESTER 
CLASS 12 MID-TERM EXAM 

SEPTEMBER 1 
5 
7 
8 
18-26 
30 

ANNUAL SOCIAL FRESHER’S DAY 
TEACHERS DAY 
JANMASHTAMI 
NAAC SPONSORED NATIONAL SEMINAR 
INTERNAL EXAM FOR UG 
ANNUAL GOSPEL CRUSADE 

OCTOBER 2 
7 
10 
12 
13 
21 
23-24 

GANDHI JAYANTI 
PTA 2023 
INTERNAL MARKS SUBMISSION (UG) 
INTERNAL RESULT DECLARATION 
REMEDIAL CLASSES & NU FORM FILL UP FOR UG 
INTRA-COLLEGE DEBATE COMPETITION 
DUSSEHRA 

NOVEMBER 1-3 
3 
4 
12 
20-14 (DEC) 
27 

ANNUAL COLLEGE SPORTS 
PG FORM FILL UP 
STAFF PICNIC 
DIWALI 
UG END SEMESTER EXAM 
GURUNANAK JAYANTI 

DECEMBER 1 
6-19 
16 
18-13 (JAN) 

NAGALAND STATEHOOD DAY 
PG END SEMESTER (TENTATIVE) 
AQAR SUBMISSION 
WINTER BREAK 

JANUARY 15 
16 
25 
26 

STAFF MEETING 
RE-OPENING 
SUBMISSION OF LESSON PLAN 
REPUBLIC DAY 

FEBRUARY 2-3 
10 
17 

MYRIAD FEST 
EVS FIELD TRIP FOR BA 6TH SEMESTER 
FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME 

MARCH 8 
15 
18-26 
23 
25 
29 

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY 
WORLD CONSUMERS DAY 
UG INTERNAL EXAM 
ALUMNI DAY 
HOLI 
GOOD FRIDAY 

APRIL 16 
18 
 
19 
22-26 

UG INTERNAL MARK SUBMISSION  
DECLARATION OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS FOR NU 
EXAM (UG) 
REMEDIAL CLASS FOR UG & UG FORM FILL UP 
INTERNAL EXAM FOR PG 

MAY 7 
14-31 
15 

INTERNAL MARK SUBMISSION FOR PG 
END SEMESTER EXAM FOR UG 
NU (PG) FORM FILL UP 

NB: DATES ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 


