## IMMANUEL COLLEGE, DIMAPUR, ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

	DATE	EVENT/ACTIVITY
JUNE	5	WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY
	12	DECLARATION OF BA/B.SC 2 <sup>ND</sup> SEMESTER RESULT
	16	REGULAR CLASSES FOR BA/B.SC 3 <sup>RD</sup> & 5 <sup>TH</sup> SEMESTER
	26-27	ORIENTATION PROGRAMME FOR BA/B.SC 1ST
	29	SEMESTER
		BAKRID/EID
JULY	1-16	ADMISSION FOR PG
	7	STUDENTS' COUNCIL ELECTION
	10	SUBMISSION OF LESSON PLAN
	17-5 <sup>TH</sup> AUG	SUMMER BREAK
AUGUST	7	STAFF MEETING
	8	RESUMPTION OF CLASSES
	15	INDEPENDENCE DAY
	16	ORIENTATION FOR MA 1 <sup>ST</sup> SEMESTER
	21-30	CLASS 12 MID-TERM EXAM
SEPTEMBER	1	ANNUAL SOCIAL FRESHER'S DAY
	5	TEACHERS DAY
	7	JANMASHTAMI
	8	NAAC SPONSORED NATIONAL SEMINAR
	18-26	INTERNAL EXAM FOR UG
	30	ANNUAL GOSPEL CRUSADE
OCTOBER	2	GANDHI JAYANTI
	7	PTA 2023
	10	INTERNAL MARKS SUBMISSION (UG)
	12	INTERNAL RESULT DECLARATION
	13	REMEDIAL CLASSES & NU FORM FILL UP FOR UG
	21	INTRA-COLLEGE DEBATE COMPETITION
	23-24	DUSSEHRA
NOVEMBER	1-3	ANNUAL COLLEGE SPORTS
NOVEMBER	3	PG FORM FILL UP
	4	STAFF PICNIC
	12	DIWALI
	20-14 (DEC)	UG END SEMESTER EXAM
	20-14 (DEC) 27	GURUNANAK JAYANTI
DECEMBER	1	NAGALAND STATEHOOD DAY
	6-19	
	16	PG END SEMESTER (TENTATIVE) AQAR SUBMISSION
		WINTER BREAK
IANIIADV	18-13 (JAN)	
JANUARY	15	STAFF MEETING
	16	RE-OPENING
	25	SUBMISSION OF LESSON PLAN
	26	REPUBLIC DAY
FEBRUARY	2-3	MYRIAD FEST
	10	EVS FIELD TRIP FOR BA 6 <sup>TH</sup> SEMESTER
	17	FACULTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME
MARCH	8	INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY
	15	WORLD CONSUMERS DAY
	18-26	UG INTERNAL EXAM
	23	ALUMNI DAY
	25	HOLI
	29	GOOD FRIDAY
APRIL	16	UG INTERNAL MARK SUBMISSION
APRIL	18	DECLARATION OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS FOR NU
APRIL	10	
APRIL	10	EXAM (UG)
APRIL	19	EXAM (UG) REMEDIAL CLASS FOR UG & UG FORM FILL UP
APRIL	19	REMEDIAL CLASS FOR UG & UG FORM FILL UP
	19 22-26	REMEDIAL CLASS FOR UG & UG FORM FILL UP INTERNAL EXAM FOR PG
MAY	19 22-26 7	REMEDIAL CLASS FOR UG & UG FORM FILL UP INTERNAL EXAM FOR PG INTERNAL MARK SUBMISSION FOR PG
	19 22-26	REMEDIAL CLASS FOR UG & UG FORM FILL UP INTERNAL EXAM FOR PG